
Case Type by Location Clearance Rate

District 1 91%

Clearance Rate: Delinquency
FY2013 Q4 (Apr. - Jun.)

Brigham City 75%

Adult Violations 115%

Contempt/Probation Violations 76%

Felony 41%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 66%

Status 98%

L 100%Logan 100%

Adult Violations 78%

Contempt/Probation Violations 116%

Felony 120%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 88%

Status 110%

District 2 92%District 2 92%

Farmington 85%

Adult Violations 108%

Contempt/Probation Violations 93%

Felony 76%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 83%

Status 87%

O d 100%Ogden 100%

Adult Violations 116%

Contempt/Probation Violations 99%

Felony 93%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 95%

Status 113%

District 3 88%District 3 88%

Salt Lake City 88%

Adult Violations 85%

Contempt/Probation Violations 94%

Felony 89%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 88%

Status 83%

Summit 163%

Contempt/Probation Violations 1%

Felony 100%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 167%

Status ‐‐‐

Tooele 85%

Adult Violations 1%Adult Violations 1%

Contempt/Probation Violations 75%

Felony 105%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 85%

Status 77%

West Jordan 85%
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Case Type by Location Clearance Rate

Adult Violations 95%

Contempt/Probation Violations 87%

Felony 87%y

Misdemeanor & Infractions 88%

Status 61%

District 4 106%

American Fork 81%

Adult Violations 1%

Contempt/Probation Violations 60%

Felony 61%Felony 61%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 87%

Status 86%

Fillmore 71%

Contempt/Probation Violations 100%

Felony 50%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 73%Misdemeanor & Infractions 73%

Status 50%

Heber 102%

Contempt/Probation Violations 100%

Felony 75%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 110%

Status 100%

O 108%Orem 108%

Adult Violations 95%

Contempt/Probation Violations 85%

Felony 108%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 119%

Status 85%

Provo 168%Provo 168%

Adult Violations 118%

Contempt/Probation Violations 143%

Felony 213%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 185%

Status 100%

Spanish Fork 100%

d l lAdult Violations 100%

Contempt/Probation Violations 135%

Felony 86%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 95%

Status 1%

District 5 114%

Beaver 54%Beaver 54%

Contempt/Probation Violations 100%

Felony 50%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 38%

Cedar City 91%

Adult Violations 1%
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Case Type by Location Clearance Rate

Contempt/Probation Violations 75%

Felony 49%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 107%

Status 83%

Traffic 100%

St. George 128%

Adult Violations 111%

Contempt/Probation Violations 144%

Felony 180%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 126%Misdemeanor & Infractions 126%

Status 106%

Traffic ‐‐‐

District 6 115%

Kanab 46%

Contempt/Probation Violations 36%

Felony 0%Felony 0%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 47%

Status 150%

Manti 143%

Adult Violations 133%

Contempt/Probation Violations 100%

Felony 186%

Mi d & I f ti 148%Misdemeanor & Infractions 148%

Status 92%

Richfield 119%

Adult Violations 100%

Contempt/Probation Violations 129%

Felony 146%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 113%Misdemeanor & Infractions 113%

Status 125%

District 7 122%

Castle Dale 76%

Contempt/Probation Violations 100%

Felony 70%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 68%

Status 100%

Moab 131%

Adult Violations 33%

Contempt/Probation Violations 107%

Felony 0%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 88%

Status 2700%Status 2700%

Monticello 116%

Contempt/Probation Violations 110%

Felony 50%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 128%

Status 127%
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Case Type by Location Clearance Rate

Price 137%

Adult Violations 75%

Contempt/Probation Violations 100%p /

Felony 1%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 164%

Status 127%

District 8 114%

Duchesne 146%

Adult Violations 100%

Contempt/Probation Violations 110%Contempt/Probation Violations 110%

Felony 400%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 154%

Status 177%

Roosevelt 90%

Adult Violations 50%

Contempt/Probation Violations 71%Contempt/Probation Violations 71%

Felony 125%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 69%

Status 210%

Vernal 113%

Adult Violations 100%

Contempt/Probation Violations 90%

F l 71%Felony 71%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 130%

Status 121%

Grand Total 96%
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